
Pos 

 

TT2 
1 

 

TT3 
1 

 

TT4 
1 

 

TT5 
1 
2 

 

TT6 
1 
2 
3 

 

TTU 
1 
2 

No. 

26 

109 

99 

515 
619 

351 
90 
47 

126 
13 

Name 

Derek Fletcher 

Chip Goetzinger 

Jonas Hannah 

Team Patina Racing - Sprint 

Daniel Yee 

Christopher Simmons 

Johnathon Ward 

Taliessin Penfound 

Rob Nacarato 

Tony Martin 

Class 

TT2 

TT3 

TT4 

TT5 

TT5 

TT6 

TT6 

TT6 

TTU 

TTU 

Make 

2018 Chevrolet  Camaro 

2020 Ford Shelby GT350 

2007 Nissan 350Z 

1991 BMW SE30 
1990 Honda CRX 

1991 Mazda Miata 
2001 Mazda Miata 
1996 Mazda Miata 

Honda S2000 
Mazda Miata 

Overall BestTm 

1:05.455 

1:18.943 

1:10.471 

1:12.658 
1:13.135 

1:12.845 
1:16.261 
1:16.272 

1:05.796 
1:21.172 

In Session 

TT 07 

TT 09 

TT 07 

TT 09 
TT 06 

TT 06 
TT 07 
TT 07 

TT 08 
TT 09 

Appeared 

2 

1 

2 

4 
2 

1 
1 
3 

2 
1 

2nd Overall Time 

1:05.759 

1:21.829 

1:10.901 

1:13.073 
1:14.628 

1:13.661 
1:16.698 
1:16.445 

1:05.910 
1:23.081 

2nd Session 

TT 07 

TT 09 

TT 08 

TT 09 
TT 06 

TT 06 
TT 07 
TT 07 

TT 08 
TT 09 

Sponsor 

Fletcher Glass 

Dad 

AERO 
Chaos Racing 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring - Tal Penfound 

Race Director - Shawn Taylor 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA - Southeast 

NASA Mid-South - NASAville Speedfest 23 

Time Trial 

20230506 Sunday TT 

Nashville Superspeedway 1.800 miles 


